Amerlux LED Multiples Retrofi t
The perfect, easy refresh for your space.
Model # of Heads Wattage Housing/Head Finish Voltage
Beam Spreads
Trim Finish Color Temps Driver Options/Accessories
Head 1 Head 2 Head 3 Head 4
HORNET-HP-R-RTF-A16
HORNET-HP-SR-RTF-A16

Determine
retrofit fixture
Ordering Guide
HORNET-HP-R-RTF-A16-3-16-LED-WT-120-277-SP-SP-SP-WT-3000
Ordering Example
A M E R L U X  L E D  M U LT I P L E S  R E T R O F I T A M E R L U X  L E D  M U LT I P L E S  R E T R O F I T
Hornet HP LED Multiples
Hornet HP Recessed and Semi-Recessed
multiples perform beautifully delivering
great performance, energy efficiency,
and are a direct retrofit for all
Cylindrix multiples.
Recessed Recessed Hornet HP
Recessed C3 Mini  Semi-Recessed
Semi-Recessed Hornet HP
Semi-Recessed C3 Mini
*Labor cost could be more if not group relamping.
Cylindrix Multiples
Cylindrix Recessed and Semi-Recessed
multiples were specifically designed
for a broad selection of 20W Halogen
and CMH lamps.
Sources
SP- spot 14º, VNF- very narrow flood 18º,
NF-narrow flood 22º, NF-narrow flood 23º,
MFL-medium flood 25º, FL- flood 34º,
WF- wide flood 44º, VWF-very wide flood 60º,
LS-linear spread 60ºx10º
*Note: Hi-Lume and 0-10V require data cabling to be present. Can only be used with installations that are currently Hi-Lume or 0–10V.
LED
Hornet HP:
C3M:
1 Light 2 Lights 3 Lights 4 Lights
CMH LED
Oxidated Carpark 2nd Floor
No. 124 Donghuan Road, Donghuan Jie
Panyu, Guangzhou PRC 511400
3450 South Sam Houston Pkwy E., Suite 400
Houston, TX 77047 USA
T: 281.997.5400  |  F: 281.997.5441
Headquarters
178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436
T: 973.882.5010  |  F: 973.882.2605
amerlux.com
© 2016 Amerlux, LLC
Company Certifi cations:
CCEA